

City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-1324 Version: 1 Name: To The Moon Alice Sculpture-Vulcan Heritage Memo

Type: Report Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 9/5/2019 In control: Parks and Recreation Committee

On agenda: 9/9/2019 Final action: 10/16/2019

Title: Action Item: Request Approval of the Proposed Installation of the "Season III To The Moon Alice

Sculpture" Within Vulcan Heritage Park Per the Recommendation of the Appleton Public Art

Committee

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Park and Rec Memo-Vulcan Heritage Park Acre of Art.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/16/2019	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
10/7/2019	1	Parks and Recreation Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
9/18/2019	1	Common Council	approved	Pass

Action Item: Request Approval of the Proposed Installation of the "Season III To The Moon Alice Sculpture" Within Vulcan Heritage Park Per the Recommendation of the Appleton Public Art Committee